The rates should  be quoted for diesel driven car  

2.2     It should be noted that any revision in the rates after opening of tenders will not  be considered. 

The rate should be firm till the completion of the contract. 

3.0  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: 

3.1    Earnest Money of Rs. 6,600/-( RUPEES SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY) should be 

remitted in NEFT/RTGS/Demand Draft /Cash to the Assistant Accounts Officer /P&C 

/TANTRANSCO/Coimbatore – 641 012/Superintending Engineer /Protection & Communication Circle 

/Coimbatore. 

3.2.  Tender should be sent in “ Double Covers” Systems , tender offer should be put in a sealed cover